
Boyle County Schools

2022-2023 Salary Schedules

Effective July 1, 2022



Job Title Salary Schedule

Certified Teacher Certified page 5
Certified Teacher: Homebound & Virtual Learning Certified page 5
School Psychologist Certified page 5
Instructional Coach: Secondary English Certified [40-day position for 22-23] page 5
Principal Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Assistant Principal Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Athletic Director / Assistant Principal Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Chief Academic Officer Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Assistant Superintendent: Chief Operations & Student Services 
Officer Certified + Administrative Index

page 5
Director: Special Education Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Director: Technology Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Director: Family & Community Support Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Curriculum & Innovation Director Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Preschool and Elementary Curriculum Director Certified + Administrative Index page 5
Guidance Counselor Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Library Media Specialist Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Certified Teacher: Deeper Learning Instructor Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Assistant Director: Special Education Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Gifted and Talented Coordinator Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Administrative Learning Specialist Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Response to Intervention (RTI) Coordinator Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Lead School Psychologist Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
ARC District Coordinator Certified + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5
Superintendent
Mental Health Specialist Certified or Classified Profesional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5/ page 6
Mental Health Practitioner Certified or Classified Profesional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5/ page 6
Speech Pathologist Certified or Classified Professional page 5/ page 6
Mental Health Counselor - Day Treatment Certified or Classified Profesional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 5/ page 6
Director: Finance Classified Professional + Administrative Index page 6
Director: Human Resources Classified Professional + Administrative Index page 6
Food Service Director Classified Professional + Administrative Index page 6
Creative Director Classified Professional + Administrative Index page 6
Administrative Assistant: Teaching & Learning Administrative Team - Level 1 page 7
Administrative Assistant: Personnel & Insurance Administrative Team - Level 1 page 7
Administrative Assistant: Finance & Payroll Administrative Team - Level 1 page 7
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent Administrative Team - Level 2 page 7
Assistant Director: Food Service Administrative Team - Level 2 page 7
Payroll & Benefits Director Administrative Team - Level 3 page 7
District Network Manager Administrative Team - Level 3 page 7
Transportation Director Administrative Team - Level 3 page 7
Occupational Therapist Classified Professional page 6
Student Services Specialist Classified Professional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 6
Assistant Director: Finance & Federal Programs Classified Professional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 6
Athletic Trainer Classified Professional + Extra Service Salary Schedule page 6
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Job Title Salary Schedule

Custodial page 15

Custodial page 15

Family Resource / Youth Service Center page 8

Family Resource / Youth Service Center page 8

Food Service Team page 14

Food Service Team page 14

Instructional Assistant page 12

Operations Team - Level 1 page 16

Operations Team - Level 1 page 16

Operations Team - Level 3 page 16

Operations Team - Level 3 page 16

Operations Team - Level 4 page 16

Operations Team - Level 5 page 16

Operations Team - Level 5 page 16

Operations Team - Level 6 page 16

Operations Team - Level 7 page 16

Psychology Intern page 18

School Health Nurses page 10

School Health Nurses page 10

School Support Team - Level A page 11
School Support Team - Level A (elementary school), Level B (middle 
school), Level C (high school) page 11

School Support Team - Level B page 11

School Support Team - Level C page 11
School Support Team - Level C (elementary and middle school); School 
Support Team - Level D (high school) page 11

Technology Specialist page 13

Theatre Specialist page 9

Theatre Specialist page 9

Transportation Team page 17

Transportation Team page 17

Administrative Index
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Extra Service Salary Schedule
Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Substitutes & Students page 19

Custodian
Head Custodian
Family Resource / Youth Service Center Director 
Family Resource / Youth Service Center Assistant 
Cook
Cafeteria Manager 
Instructional Assistant
Administrative Assistant: Operation & Transportation 
Groundskeeper
Operations Technician
Maintenance Assistant
HVAC Technician
Turf & Grounds Manager
Head of Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance Technician
Foreman: Vehicle Maintenance
School Psychologist Intern
School Health Nurse
School Health Nurse Practitioner
School Support Team: Receptionist

School Support Team: Attendance Clerk
School Support Team: Library / Technology Assistant 
School Support Team: Guidance Secretary

School Support Team: School Secretary
District Technology Technician
Theatre Technical Director
Performing Arts Coordinator
Bus Driver
Bus Monitor
District Health Coordinator
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Theatre Manager
Teacher Internship Program Mentor
Driver-In-Training
Teacher Leader
Student Worker: Operations Assistant
Student Worker: Food Service Assistant
Student Worker: Preschool Bus Monitor
Student Worker: Peer Tutor
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Cook
Substitute Instructional Assistant
Substitute Custodian Substitutes & Students page 19

Page 3 of 19



Job Title Salary Schedule

Substitute Bus Monitor Substitutes & Students page 19
Substitute Bus Driver Substitutes & Students page 19
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YRS EXP Rank 1 Rank II Rank III Rank IV Rank V

187 Days 187 Days 187 Days 187 Days 187 Days
0 $51,692 $47,326 $42,941 $32,968 $30,476
1 $51,825 $47,460 $43,075 $33,107 $30,476
2 $51,961 $47,595 $43,210 $33,248 $30,476
3 $52,095 $47,729 $43,343 $33,391 $30,476
4 $56,236 $51,868 $47,484 $35,929 $30,476
5 $56,370 $52,005 $47,618 $36,068 $30,476
6 $56,504 $52,139 $47,752 $36,211 $30,476
7 $56,638 $52,273 $47,888 $36,352 $30,476
8 $56,773 $52,405 $48,022 $36,492 $30,476
9 $56,907 $52,541 $48,156 $36,631 $30,476

10 $61,864 $57,203 $52,636 $39,463 $30,476
11 $62,009 $57,336 $52,771 $39,604 $30,476
12 $62,154 $57,471 $52,905 $39,746 $30,476
13 $62,300 $57,607 $53,039 $39,888 $30,476
14 $62,445 $57,741 $53,173 $40,027 $30,476
15 $65,191 $60,226 $55,518 $41,630 $30,476
16 $65,335 $60,373 $55,654 $41,772 $30,476
17 $65,481 $60,517 $55,788 $41,913 $30,476
18 $65,627 $60,663 $55,921 $42,054 $30,476
19 $65,772 $60,806 $56,055 $42,195 $30,476
20 $69,198 $64,088 $58,890 $44,232 $30,476
21 $69,342 $64,231 $59,024 $44,371 $30,476
22 $69,486 $64,374 $59,160 $44,512 $30,476
23 $69,630 $64,522 $59,300 $44,652 $30,476
24 $69,776 $64,666 $59,440 $44,794 $30,476
25 $69,923 $64,812 $59,586 $44,933 $30,476

26+ $70,064 $64,956 $59,731 $45,075 $30,476

Salaries based on 187 school days.
Rank I - MA + 30 & Above (Rank I certification required.)
Rank II - MA (or approved 5th yr. Program)
Rank III - BS

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Certified Salary Schedule

*Teachers holding National Board Certification will receive a Stipend of
$2,500 if they teach students in their area of National Board Certification
more than 50% of  the time. Please refer to KRS 157.395
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YRS EXP Level 1 Level II Level III

0 $51,692 $47,326 $42,941
1 $51,825 $47,460 $43,075
2 $51,961 $47,595 $43,210
3 $52,095 $47,729 $43,343
4 $56,236 $51,868 $47,484
5 $56,370 $52,005 $47,618
6 $56,504 $52,139 $47,752
7 $56,638 $52,273 $47,888
8 $56,773 $52,405 $48,022
9 $56,907 $52,541 $48,156

10 $61,864 $57,203 $52,636
11 $62,009 $57,336 $52,771
12 $62,154 $57,471 $52,905
13 $62,300 $57,607 $53,039
14 $62,445 $57,741 $53,173
15 $65,191 $60,226 $55,518
16 $65,335 $60,373 $55,654
17 $65,481 $60,517 $55,788
18 $65,627 $60,663 $55,921
19 $65,772 $60,806 $56,055
20 $69,198 $64,088 $58,890
21 $69,342 $64,231 $59,024
22 $69,486 $64,374 $59,160
23 $69,630 $64,522 $59,300
24 $69,776 $64,666 $59,440
25 $69,923 $64,812 $59,586

26+ $70,064 $64,956 $59,731
Level I requires 30 hours above a Master's degree
Level II requires a Masters degree
Level  III requires a Bachelor's degree

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Classified Professional 
 187 days 7/HRS Day
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YRS EXP Level I Level 2 Level 3

0 $35,657 $44,966 $45,900
1 $35,703 $45,019 $46,669
2 $35,751 $45,074 $47,438
3 $35,796 $45,126 $48,206
4 $35,921 $45,271 $48,975
5 $35,967 $45,324 $49,744
6 $36,011 $45,375 $50,512
7 $36,059 $45,431 $51,281
8 $36,103 $45,481 $52,050
9 $36,148 $45,533 $52,818

10 $36,618 $46,076 $53,587
11 $36,664 $46,130 $54,356
12 $36,709 $46,182 $55,124
13 $36,754 $46,234 $55,386
14 $36,801 $46,288 $55,650
15 $37,267 $46,828 $55,912
16 $37,313 $46,881 $56,175
17 $37,357 $46,932 $56,437
18 $37,404 $46,986 $56,700
19 $37,450 $47,040 $56,962
20 $38,642 $48,419 $57,225
21 $38,687 $48,471 $57,487
22 $38,733 $48,524 $57,749
23 $38,778 $48,576 $58,013
24 $38,825 $48,631 $58,275
25 $38,870 $48,683 $58,538
26 $38,957 $48,783 $58,800
27 $39,080 $48,925 $59,063
28 $39,202 $49,066 $59,325
29 $39,325 $49,208 $59,587

30+ $39,448 $49,350 $59,850

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools
Administrative Team
 240 DAYS 7 HRS/DAY
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240 Days/7hrs 210 Days/7hrs
YRS EXP Director Assistant

0 $28,950 $19,155
1 $29,062 $19,239
2 $29,174 $19,322
3 $29,381 $19,406
4 $29,589 $19,619
5 $29,796 $19,705
6 $29,954 $19,787
7 $30,110 $19,870
8 $30,267 $19,957
9 $30,423 $20,038

10 $30,581 $20,343
11 $30,738 $20,427
12 $30,894 $20,510
13 $31,051 $20,595
14 $31,207 $20,677
15 $31,365 $21,086
16 $31,522 $21,171
17 $31,677 $21,254
18 $32,140 $21,336
19 $32,604 $21,422
20 $33,066 $21,951
21 $33,530 $22,034
22 $33,993 $22,119
23 $34,456 $22,201
24 $34,919 $22,285
25 $35,383 $22,370
26 $35,845 $22,370
27 $36,309 $22,370
28 $36,773 $22,370
29 $37,235 $22,370
30 $37,691 $22,370

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Family Resource
Youth Service Center
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Level 1 Level 2
YRS EXP Rank III Rank II

0 $45,249 $49,961
1 $45,393 $50,105
2 $45,538 $50,251
3 $45,681 $50,395
4 $50,132 $54,842
5 $50,276 $54,989
6 $50,419 $55,133
7 $50,565 $55,278
8 $50,709 $55,421
9 $50,852 $55,566

10 $55,667 $60,577
11 $55,814 $60,719
12 $55,958 $60,864
13 $56,102 $61,010
14 $56,245 $61,153
15 $58,765 $63,779
16 $58,911 $63,929
17 $59,055 $64,078
18 $59,198 $64,227
19 $59,343 $64,373
20 $62,388 $67,729
21 $62,533 $67,876
22 $62,680 $68,022
23 $62,830 $68,173
24 $62,976 $68,321
25 $63,125 $68,469

26+ $63,274 $68,617

LEVEL 2 REQUIREMENT: Masters Degree

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Theatre Specialist
225 Days 8 Hrs/day
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187 days/7hrs 212 days/7hrs
YRS EXP Health Assist LPN RN-Assoc RN NP

0 $16,874 $18,367 $24,588 $42,941 $63,060
1 $16,949 $18,826 $25,057 $43,075 $63,210
2 $17,022 $19,285 $25,525 $43,210 $63,365
3 $17,095 $19,744 $25,993 $43,343 $63,517
4 $17,284 $20,203 $26,462 $47,484 $68,211
5 $17,359 $20,663 $26,930 $47,618 $68,363
6 $17,431 $21,122 $27,399 $47,752 $68,515
7 $17,505 $21,581 $27,867 $47,888 $68,667
8 $17,582 $22,040 $28,335 $48,022 $68,821
9 $17,652 $22,499 $28,804 $48,156 $68,972

10 $17,921 $22,958 $29,272 $52,636 $74,591
11 $17,995 $23,418 $29,740 $52,771 $74,757
12 $18,069 $23,877 $30,209 $52,905 $74,921
13 $18,143 $24,336 $30,677 $53,039 $75,086
14 $18,215 $24,795 $31,145 $53,173 $75,250
15 $18,576 $25,254 $31,614 $55,518 $78,364
16 $18,651 $25,713 $32,082 $55,654 $78,527
17 $18,724 $26,173 $32,550 $55,788 $78,692
18 $18,796 $26,632 $33,019 $55,921 $78,857
19 $18,872 $27,091 $33,487 $56,055 $79,022
20 $19,338 $27,550 $33,955 $58,890 $82,906
21 $19,411 $28,009 $34,424 $59,024 $83,070
22 $19,485 $28,468 $34,892 $59,160 $83,232
23 $19,558 $28,928 $35,361 $59,300 $83,396
24 $19,632 $29,387 $35,829 $59,440 $83,562
25 $19,707 $29,846 $36,297 $59,586 $83,728
26 $19,707 $30,305 $36,766 $59,731 $83,888
27 $19,707 $30,764 $37,234 $59,731 $83,888
28 $19,707 $31,223 $37,702 $59,731 $83,888
29 $19,707 $31,683 $38,171 $59,731 $83,888
30 $19,707 $32,142 $38,639 $59,731 $83,888

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools
School Health Nurses

185 days/7hrs
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195 Days/7hrs 205 Days/7hrs 210 Days/7hrs 220 Days/7hrs
YRS EXP A B C D

0 $18,122 $20,507 $28,801 $32,801
1 $18,202 $20,507 $28,837 $32,837
2 $18,276 $20,507 $28,875 $32,875
3 $18,355 $20,507 $28,911 $32,911
4 $18,579 $20,507 $29,012 $33,012
5 $18,655 $20,507 $29,049 $33,049
6 $18,734 $20,507 $29,086 $33,086
7 $18,811 $21,712 $29,125 $33,125
8 $18,888 $21,712 $29,160 $33,160
9 $18,967 $21,712 $29,197 $33,197

10 $19,249 $21,712 $29,576 $33,576
11 $19,327 $21,712 $29,614 $33,614
12 $19,406 $21,712 $29,649 $33,649
13 $19,480 $22,918 $29,685 $33,685
14 $19,561 $22,918 $29,724 $33,724
15 $19,939 $22,918 $30,099 $34,099
16 $20,016 $22,918 $30,138 $34,138
17 $20,092 $22,918 $30,174 $34,174
18 $20,171 $22,918 $30,210 $34,210
19 $20,250 $24,125 $30,248 $34,248
20 $20,743 $24,125 $31,211 $35,211
21 $20,823 $24,125 $31,247 $35,247
22 $20,899 $24,125 $31,284 $35,284
23 $21,191 $24,125 $31,320 $35,320
24 $21,226 $24,125 $31,359 $35,359
25 $21,272 $25,331 $31,395 $35,395

26+ $21,272 $25,331 $31,395 $35,395

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools
School Support Team
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YRS EXP LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2

0 $16,874 $23,418
1 $16,949 $23,464
2 $17,022 $23,511
3 $17,095 $23,558
4 $17,284 $23,605
5 $17,359 $23,652
6 $17,431 $23,699
7 $17,505 $23,745
8 $17,582 $23,792
9 $17,652 $23,839

10 $17,921 $23,886
11 $17,995 $23,933
12 $18,069 $23,980
13 $18,143 $24,026
14 $18,215 $24,073
15 $18,576 $24,120
16 $18,651 $24,167
17 $18,724 $24,214
18 $18,796 $24,261
19 $18,872 $24,307
20 $19,338 $24,354
21 $19,411 $24,401
22 $19,485 $24,448
23 $19,558 $24,495
24 $19,632 $24,542
25 $19,707 $24,588

26+ $19,707 $24,588

*Level 1 - 6.75 Hours Day
*Level 2 - 7.25 Hours Day
*Level 2 requires a Bachelors Degree from an
accredited College or University

2021-2022
Boyle County Schools
Instructional Assistant

185 days
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YRS EXP

0 $46,440
1 $46,440
2 $46,440
3 $46,440
4 $46,440
5 $46,440
6 $48,250
7 $48,250
8 $48,250
9 $48,250

10 $48,250
11 $50,059
12 $50,059
13 $50,059
14 $50,059
15 $50,059
16 $51,868
17 $51,868
18 $51,868
19 $51,868
20 $51,868
21 $53,678
22 $53,678
23 $53,678
24 $53,678
25 $53,678

26+ $55,487

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools
Technology Specialist
240 Days  7/HRS Day
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182 days* 185 days/8 hours 184 days/8 hours 190 days/8 hours
YRS EXP COOKS Elementary MANAGER BCMS MANAGER BCHS Manager

0 $10.69 $20,242 $20,133 $23,497
1 $10.82 $20,412 $20,302 $23,694
2 $11.02 $20,598 $20,487 $23,909
3 $11.21 $20,918 $20,805 $24,280
4 $11.81 $21,578 $21,461 $25,047
5 $12.04 $21,764 $21,646 $25,262
6 $12.18 $21,933 $21,814 $25,458
7 $12.32 $22,102 $21,983 $25,655
8 $12.46 $22,287 $22,167 $25,871
9 $12.61 $22,456 $22,335 $26,066

10 $13.11 $23,183 $23,058 $26,910
11 $13.28 $23,352 $23,226 $27,106
12 $13.42 $23,555 $23,428 $27,341
13 $13.58 $23,706 $23,578 $27,517
14 $13.73 $23,892 $23,763 $27,733
15 $14.26 $24,636 $24,503 $28,597
16 $14.43 $24,805 $24,671 $28,792
17 $14.59 $24,991 $24,856 $29,008
18 $14.74 $25,143 $25,007 $29,185
19 $14.90 $25,329 $25,192 $29,401
20 $15.63 $26,359 $26,217 $30,597
21 $15.80 $26,528 $26,385 $30,793
22 $15.96 $26,698 $26,554 $30,989
23 $16.12 $26,866 $26,721 $31,185
24 $16.28 $27,035 $26,889 $31,381
25 $16.41 $27,222 $27,075 $31,598

26+ $16.41 $27,222 $27,075 $31,598

* BCHS Cook 183 days

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Food Service Team
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YRS EXP Custodian

Elementary 
Head 

Custodian

BCHS/BCMS 
Head 

Custodian
0 $29,848 $30,566 $33,623
1 $29,884 $30,602 $33,662
2 $29,922 $30,641 $33,705
3 $29,957 $30,676 $33,744
4 $30,055 $30,774 $33,852
5 $30,093 $30,810 $33,891
6 $30,130 $30,848 $33,933
7 $30,165 $30,886 $33,974
8 $30,203 $30,921 $34,013
9 $30,241 $30,959 $34,055

10 $30,634 $31,350 $34,485
11 $30,669 $31,387 $34,526
12 $30,706 $31,425 $34,567
13 $30,743 $31,459 $34,605
14 $30,779 $31,497 $34,647
15 $31,174 $31,893 $35,082
16 $31,211 $31,929 $35,122
17 $31,247 $31,964 $35,161
18 $31,284 $32,003 $35,203
19 $31,320 $32,039 $35,242
20 $32,314 $33,031 $36,334
21 $32,350 $33,067 $36,374
22 $32,386 $33,104 $36,415
23 $32,424 $33,141 $36,455
24 $32,458 $33,179 $36,497
25 $32,496 $33,214 $36,536

26+ $32,496 $33,214 $36,536

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Custodial
240 Day 8 Hrs/day
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YRS EXP Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Level 6 Level 7
0 $27,311 $30,588 $33,865 $37,142 $40,420 $43,697 $46,974
1 $27,531 $30,804 $34,086 $37,383 $40,673 $43,969 $47,290
2 $27,752 $31,020 $34,306 $37,623 $40,926 $44,241 $47,605
3 $27,973 $31,237 $34,527 $37,863 $41,180 $44,513 $47,921
4 $28,193 $31,453 $34,748 $38,104 $41,433 $44,785 $48,237
5 $28,414 $31,669 $34,968 $38,344 $41,687 $45,057 $48,553
6 $28,635 $31,886 $35,189 $38,584 $41,940 $45,329 $48,868
7 $28,855 $32,102 $35,410 $38,825 $42,194 $45,601 $49,184
8 $29,076 $32,318 $35,630 $39,065 $42,447 $45,873 $49,500
9 $29,297 $32,534 $35,851 $39,305 $42,701 $46,145 $49,815

10 $29,517 $32,751 $36,072 $39,546 $42,954 $46,417 $50,363
11 $29,738 $32,967 $36,292 $39,786 $43,207 $46,689 $50,961
12 $29,959 $33,183 $36,513 $40,026 $43,461 $46,961 $51,894
13 $30,179 $33,400 $36,734 $40,267 $43,714 $47,233 $52,052
14 $30,400 $33,616 $36,954 $41,135 $43,968 $47,505 $52,163
15 $30,621 $33,955 $37,175 $41,323 $44,221 $47,777 $52,430
16 $30,841 $34,149 $37,396 $41,511 $44,475 $48,049 $52,698
17 $31,062 $34,365 $37,616 $41,699 $44,728 $48,321 $52,966
18 $31,283 $34,582 $37,837 $41,887 $44,981 $48,593 $53,234
19 $31,503 $34,798 $38,058 $42,075 $45,235 $48,865 $53,501
20 $31,724 $35,014 $38,278 $42,262 $45,488 $49,137 $54,035
21 $31,945 $35,231 $38,499 $42,450 $45,742 $49,409 $54,232
22 $32,165 $35,447 $38,720 $42,638 $45,995 $49,681 $54,427
23 $32,386 $35,663 $38,940 $42,826 $46,249 $49,953 $54,622
24 $32,607 $35,879 $39,161 $43,014 $46,502 $50,225 $54,841
25 $32,827 $36,096 $39,382 $43,202 $46,756 $50,497 $55,108
26 $33,048 $36,312 $39,602 $43,390 $47,009 $50,769 $55,376
27 $33,269 $36,528 $39,823 $43,578 $47,262 $51,041 $55,645
28 $33,489 $36,745 $40,044 $43,766 $47,516 $51,313 $55,911
29 $33,710 $36,961 $40,264 $43,954 $47,769 $51,585 $56,179
30 $33,865 $37,142 $40,420 $44,243 $48,066 $51,890 $56,448

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Operations Team
240 Day 8 hrs/day
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18 Max Hrs/Week
YRS EXP Bus Driver Bus Monitor

0 $13,667 $10.30
1 $13,701 $11.04
2 $13,736 $11.47
3 $13,773 $11.64
4 $13,872 $11.83
5 $13,908 $12.00
6 $13,944 $12.18
7 $13,982 $12.34
8 $14,016 $12.50
9 $14,052 $12.75

10 $14,272 $13.21
11 $14,310 $13.21
12 $14,347 $13.21
13 $14,382 $13.21
14 $14,418 $13.21
15 $14,644 $13.21
16 $14,681 $13.21
17 $14,718 $13.21
18 $14,754 $13.21
19 $14,790 $13.21
20 $15,265 $13.21
21 $15,311 $13.21
22 $15,339 $13.21
23 $15,373 $13.21
24 $15,410 $13.21
25 $15,446 $13.21

26+ $15,446 $13.21

Field Trips - $12.50/Hour

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Transportation
185 Days 4 HRS/Day
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YRS EXP Salary
0 $20,000
1 $20,000
2 $20,000
3 $20,000
4 $20,000
5 $20,000
6 $20,000
7 $20,000
8 $20,000
9 $20,000

10 $20,000
11 $20,000
12 $20,000
13 $20,000
14 $20,000
15 $20,000
16 $20,000
17 $20,000
18 $20,000
19 $20,000
20 $20,000
21 $20,000
22 $20,000
23 $20,000
24 $20,000
25 $20,000

26+ $20,000

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Psychology Intern
187 Days 7 HRS/Day
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Rank I Rank II Rank III Rank IV
Subsitute Teacher 125$     115$     105$     95

10 days consecutive teaching in the same school and same class 
equal to regular teacher pay. Pay starts after the 10th day-Retroactive

Rank I -     Certified Rank I - MA + 30 & above              
Rank II -    Certified - MA or 5th yr. Program           
Rank III -   Certified - BS
Rank IV -    Emergency Certified - 64 hrs. & up

Secretarial Substitute $90.00 Per Day
Custodial Substitute $95.00 Per Day
Classified Instructional Assistant/Office Assistant $80.00 Per Day
Substitute Bus Driver** $14.00 Per Hour
Substitute Bus Monitor $9.62 Per Hour
Food Service Substitute $10.00 Per Hour
Substitute RN-BSN $115.00 Per Day
Substitute RN-Associate Degree $95.00 Per Day
Substitute LPN $80.00 Per Day
Substitute Mental Health Practitioner $115.00 Per Day
Student Worker $10.00 Per Hour

2022-2023
Boyle County Schools

Substitute Salary Schedule

** Experienced drivers will be paid an hourly rate based on the Bus Driver Salary Schedule, 
determined based on verified driving experience.
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